Datum: 2008-09-07

Plac. Nr
1 91
2 78
3 97
4 80
5 72
6 81
7 29
8 12
9 43

10 112
11 28
12 19
13 82
14 10
15 92
16 7
17 115
18 31
19 48
20 65
21 30
22 106
23 74
24 21
25 110
26 53
27 51
28 62
29 63
30 101
31 33
32 42
33 50
34 6

Brutit 0 4
Brutit 0 105

den 7 september 2008

Elitserien/Lag SM MX 2008

Individuell Resultatlista

Namn

Andreas Toresson
Fredrik Forsell
Andreas Hultman
Johan Carlsson
Robert Carlsson
Fredrik Karlsson
Jonas Edberg
Stefan Andersson
Thomas Fransson
Magnus Waltner
Toni Dahl
Magnus Lindfors
Markus Eriksson
Robin Ember
Johan Danielsson
Artur Andersson
Christer Huss
Kalle Karlsson
Oskar Aberg
Hampus Dahlgren
Bjorn Andersson
Nicklas Dahlstrom
Patrik Johansson
Stefan Granqyvist
Patrik Ekstrom
Linus Fasth
Timmy Wernersson
Jonatan Dahlgren
Niclas Olsson
Jonny Svensson
Emil Léfgren
Anders Persson
Stefan Johansson
Andreas Bengtsson
Marcus Nordevik
Magnus Gronberg

Deltavling: 13 av 18

Arrangor: Huskvarna MK

Klubb

Kils MK MC
Jarva MK

Kils MK MC
Vasteras MK
Jarva MK
Vasteras MK
Huskvarna MK
SMK Eksj6

Tibro MK
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
Huskvarna MK
SMK Eksjo
Vasteras MK
SMK Eksjo

Kils MK MC
Stenungsund MS
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
Gota MS

Tibro MK

MC Alingsas
Gota MS

SMK Kristianstad
Jarva MK
Huskvarna MK
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
Linkdpings MS
Linképings MS
MC Alingsas

MC Alingsas
SMK Kristianstad
Gota MS

Tibro MK
Linképings MS
Stenungsund MS
Stenungsund MS
SMK Kristianstad

Maskin

SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
HONDA
YAMAHA
HONDA
YAMAHA
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
YAMAHA
HONDA
KTM
HONDA
SUZUKI
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

Klass

MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

O O N0 ©

Sida 1 av 1

Poang Varv

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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